Inclination Sensor with CAN/CANopen Interface
1-dimensional 360°  -  2-dimensional ±90°
Characteristics:
Inclination sensor with measurement range: 360°/±90°
High sampling rate and bandwidth
High resolution (0.01°) and accuracy (±0.1° typ.)
Compensated cross sensitivity
Programmable vibration suppression (digital filter)

DIN EN 13309:2010 Construction machinery - EMC of machines with internal power supply
* All indicated angle accuracies are valid after a running time of 10 minutes at 25 °C, Cut-off frequency 0.3 Hz
Ordering Information:
Article Number Product Type Description/Distinction
PR-25050-30 IS1BP360-C-BL CAN 1-dimensional, 360°
PR-25054-30 IS2BP090-C-BL CAN 2-dimensional, ±90°
PR-25150-30 IS1BP360-O-BL CANopen 1-dimensional, 360°
PR-25154-30 IS2BP090-O-BL CANopen 2-dimensional, ±90°
PR-23999-02 ISPA1 Starter kit including programming adapter, cables and PC software
Document: 25x5x-DB-1-1-E-ISxBPxxx-CO-BL Page: 2/2
basic
© 2017 GEMAC - Chemnitz GmbH Date: 2017-10-24
Subject to change without notice · Any kind of duplication, reprocessing and translation of this document as well as excerpts from it